
S322 Warrane 2024 V1

Depart Depot 6.55 Depart Depot 3.05
L Drew Street R Drew Street
R Shambrook Avenue R Miller St
R Railway X'ing R Uralla Rd
L Boorolong Road L Kurrawatha Ave
L Warrane Road Martins Gully 3.10
1st Stop  Warrane Station, 7.30 T/A Kurrawatha Ave
Warrane Road R Uralla Rd
R Boorolong Road L Miller St
R Dumaresq Road R Mclennan St
L Old Inverell Road 7.55 L Niagara Street
X Railway Line Sandon 3.16
R Handel St L Niagara Street
L Niagara St L Erskine St
R Erskine St L Rockvale Rd
L Campion Pde Ben Venue 3.21
L Glen Innes Rd L Rockvale Rd
L Duval St R Rusden St
L Crest Rd L Jessie Street

PLC 8.08 St Mary's 3.27
R Erskine Street L Barney St
R Niagara St R Dangar St

Sandon 8.12 ACP 3.30
L Niagara Street R Kentucky St
L Dumaresq St R Butler St
R Ohio St ASC 3.34
R Rusden St L Lambs Ave

Drummond 8.15 L Miller St
L Niagara Street R Bundarra Rd
R McLennan St L St Johns Ave
L Miller St NEGS 3.37
R Bundarra Rd T/A St Johns Ave
L St Johns Ave R Bundarra Rd

NEGS 8.20 L Miller St
Transfer Waldorf to  East R Mclennan St

T/A St Johns Ave R Niagara St
R Bundarra Rd L Barney St
R Miller St L Ohio St
R Uralla Rd L Rusden St
L Kurrawatha Ave Drummond 3.45

Martins Gully 8.25

Wait for all buses to arrive for 
transfer at Drummond. Insure 
all students are accounted for.

S322 WARRANE AfternoonS322 WARRANE Morning

S322 Warrrane 2024 V1



S322 Warrane 2024 V1

T/A Kurrawatha Ave L Niagara Street
R Uralla Sd R McLennan St
L Butler St R Drew Street

ASC 8.29 R Shambrook Ave 
R Mann St R Dumaresq Rd
L Markham St L Boorolong Rd
R Rusden St L Warrane Rd
R Jessie St Last Stop

ST MARYS 8.32 Warrane Station 4.30
L Barney Street T/A Warrane Station
R Douglas St R Boorolong Rd

TAS 8.35 R Over Railway Crossing
L Mann Street L Old Inverell Rd
L Canambe St L Drew St

NEWLING 8.37 Depot 5.05
L Donnelly St

OCONNOR 8.40
L Kennedy St
R Dumaresq St
R Marsh St

Ben Venue 8.45
L Rockvale Rd
R Rusden St
L Dangar St

   ACP 8.56
R Mann St
R Markham St
L Barney Street
R Niagara St
L McLennan St
R Drew Street
Depot 9.05

S322 Warrrane 2024 V1


